11
 Web Stocked  |  * Units ending in “D” are NEMA 12 and not washdown.
Model Number
Standard Duty Heavy Duty Dimensions (in) Weight
(lbs)HP Amps HP Amps H W D
115 Volt input / 230 volt output
 RSI-001-S4-1SW 1 4.2 0.5 2.5 9.5 6.5 6.1 9
230 Volt
 RSI-001-S4-2W 1 4.2 0.5 2.5 9.5 6.5 6.1 9
 RSI-002-S4-2W 2 6.8 1 4.8 9.5 6.5 6.1 9
 RSI-003-S4-2W 3 9.6 2 7.8 9.5 6.5 8.5 9
 RSI-005-S4-2W 5 15.2 3 11 12 8.7 6.5 14
 RSI-007-S4-2W 7.5 22 5 17.5 12 8.7 6.5 14
 RSI-010-S4-2W 10 28 7.5 25.3 17.4 10.8 7.9 30
 RSI-015-S4-2W 15 42 10 37.2 17.4 10.8 7.9 30
 RSI-020-S4-2W 20 54 15 48.3 20.2 11.3 11.7 50
 RSI-025-S4-2W 25 68 20 62.1 20.2 11.3 11.7 50
460 Volt
 RSI-001-S4-4W 1 2.1 0.5 1.1 9.5 6.5 6.1 9
 RSI-002-S4-4W 2 3.4 1 2.1 9.5 6.5 6.1 9
 RSI-003-S4-4W 3 4.8 2 3.4 9.5 6.5 8.5 9
 RSI-005-S4-4W 5 7.6 3 4.8 12 8.7 6.5 14
 RSI-007-S4-4W 7.5 11 5 7.6 12 8.7 6.5 14
 RSI-010-S4-4W 10 14 7.5 11 12 8.7 6.5 14
 RSI-015-S4-4W 15 21 10 14 17.4 10.8 7.9 30
 RSI-020-S4-4W 20 27 15 21 17.4 10.8 7.9 30
 RSI-025-S4-4W 25 34 20 27 17.4 10.8 7.9 30
 RSI-030-S4-4W 30 40 25 34 17.4 10.8 7.9 30
 RSI-040-S4-4W 40 52 30 40 20.2 11.3 11.7 50
 RSI-050-S4-4W 50 65 40 52 20.2 11.3 11.7 50
 RSI-060-S4-4W 60 77 50 65 29.4 12.9 13.8 95
 RSI-075-S4-4W 75 96 60 77 29.4 12.9 13.8 95
 RSI-100-S4-4W 100 124 75 96 29.4 12.9 13.8 95
 RSI-125-S4-4D* 125 156 100 124 50.5 16.5 18 305
 RSI-150-S4-4D* 150 180 125 156 50.5 16.5 18 305
 RSI-200-S4-4D* 200 240 150 180 50.5 16.5 18 305
600 Volt
RSI-001-S4-6W 1 1.7 0.5 0.9 12 8.7 6.5 14
RSI-002-S4-6W 2 2.7 1 1.7 12 8.7 6.5 14
RSI-003-S4-6W 3 3.9 2 2.7 12 8.7 6.5 14
RSI-005-S4-6W 5 6.1 3 3.9 12 8.7 6.5 14
RSI-007-S4-6W 7.5 9 5 6.1 12 8.7 6.5 14
RSI-010-S4-6W 10 11 7.5 9 12 8.7 6.5 14
RSI-015-S4-6W 15 17 10 11 17.4 10.8 7.9 30
RSI-020-S4-6W 20 22 15 17 17.4 10.8 7.9 30
RSI-025-S4-6W 25 27 20 22 17.4 10.8 7.9 30
RSI-030-S4-6W 30 32 25 27 17.4 10.8 7.9 30
RSI-040-S4-6W 40 41 30 32 20.2 11.3 11.7 50
RSI-050-S4-6W 50 52 40 41 20.2 11.3 11.7 50
RSI-060-S4-6W 60 68 50 52 29.4 12.9 13.8 95
RSI-075-S4-6W 75 82 60 62 29.4 12.9 13.8 95
RSI-100-S4-6W 100 107 75 77 29.4 12.9 13.8 95
RSI-125-S4-6D* 125 125 100 99 50.5 16.5 18 305
RSI-150-S4-6D* 150 144 125 125 50.5 16.5 18 305
RSI-200-S4-6D* 200 192 150 140 50.5 16.5 18 305
benshaw.com4
Benshaw offers a wide range of standard drives and engineered drive packages—from 1 to 700 horsepower. All are rugged, reliable and easy to
use, with intuitive, menu driven programming features and robust high quality power sections to support your toughest variable speed applications.
Whether your motor control application is simple or highly complex, Benshaw’s flexible I/O functionality and user-selectable control strategies allow